!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001765

E25001766
E25001767
E25001768
E25001769

E25001770

E25001771

Reported

05:43:15 06/02/25

07:34:44 06/02/25

08:20:57 06/02/25

10:55:15 06/02/25

13:09:10 06/02/25

20:22:35 06/02/25

01:41:34 06/03/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

CRASH TYPE N MICHIGAN AV & N WEST ST,
UNK GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 999 N MICHIGAN AVE; SURGERY
BREATH CENTER OF SOUTHEASTERN

INDIANA, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER METHODIST, OOC
EMS TRANSFER CRH, OOC

EMS SICK 710 W PARK RD, GREENSBURG
PERSON

EMS CHEST 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
PAIN BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 107 N ELIZABETH ST, WESTPORT
BREATH

Loctn

LETTS

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
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Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22809/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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