

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

0 0	J .				
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001765	05:43:15 06/02/25	CRASH TYPE	N MICHIGAN AV & N WEST ST,		ACT
		UNK	GREENSBURG		
E25001766	07:34:44 06/02/25	EMS DIFF	999 N MICHIGAN AVE; SURGERY		ACT
		BREATH	CENTER OF SOUTHEASTERN		
			INDIANA, GREENSBURG		
E25001767	08:20:57 06/02/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R METHODIST, OOC		ACT
E25001768	10:55:15 06/02/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RCRH, OOC		ACT
E25001769	13:09:10 06/02/25	EMS SICK	710 W PARK RD, GREENSBURG		ACT
		PERSON			
E25001770	20:22:35 06/02/25	EMS CHEST	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		PAIN	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E25001771	01:41:34 06/03/25	EMS DIFF	107 N ELIZABETH ST, WESTPORT	LETTS	ACT
		BREATH			

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22809/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 06/03/25